
IVECO

IVECO CURSOR

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
CURSOR 2011-01-01 - 8710 ccm 243 KW 330 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F2CE3681D

IVECO STRALIS I

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
STRALIS I 2003-03-01 - 10308 ccm 294 KW 400 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3AE0681H
STRALIS I 2003-03-01 - 10308 ccm 294 KW 400 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3AE0681B
STRALIS I 2003-06-01 - 7790 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F2BE0681B
STRALIS I 2003-06-01 - 7790 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F2BE3681C
STRALIS I 2003-06-01 - 7790 ccm 259 KW 352 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F2BE0681A
STRALIS I 2003-06-01 - 7790 ccm 259 KW 352 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F2BE3681A
STRALIS I 2003-06-01 - 10308 ccm 294 KW 400 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3AE0681B
STRALIS I 2003-06-01 - 10308 ccm 294 KW 400 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3AE0681H
STRALIS I 2003-06-01 - 10308 ccm 316 KW 430 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3AE0681D
STRALIS I 2003-06-01 - 7790 ccm 200 KW 272 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F2BE0681F
STRALIS I 2003-06-01 - 7790 ccm 200 KW 272 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F2BE0681C
STRALIS I 2004-04-01 - 7790 ccm 259 KW 352 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F2BE0681A
STRALIS I 2004-04-01 - 7790 ccm 200 KW 272 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F2BE0681F
STRALIS I 2004-04-01 - 7790 ccm 218 KW 296 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F2BE0681E
STRALIS I 2004-04-01 - 7790 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F2BE3681C
STRALIS I 2005-08-01 - 12880 ccm 309 KW 420 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3BE0681V
STRALIS I 2005-08-01 - 12880 ccm 278 KW 378 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3BE0681G
STRALIS I 2005-08-01 - 12882 ccm 353 KW 480 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3BE3681F
STRALIS I 2005-08-01 - 12882 ccm 323 KW 439 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3BE0681C
STRALIS I 2005-08-01 - 2012-03-01 12880 ccm 309 KW 420 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3BE0681V
STRALIS I 2005-08-01 - 2012-03-01 12880 ccm 278 KW 378 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3BE0681G
STRALIS I 2005-10-01 - 7790 ccm 218 KW 296 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F2BE0681E
STRALIS I 2006-04-01 - 10308 ccm 310 KW 422 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3AE3681B
STRALIS I 2006-04-01 - 10308 ccm 310 KW 422 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3AE3681D
STRALIS I 2006-12-01 - 10308 ccm 310 KW 422 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3AE3681B
STRALIS I 2006-12-01 - 10308 ccm 331 KW 450 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3AE3681A
STRALIS I 2006-12-01 - 7790 ccm 243 KW 330 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F2BE3681B
STRALIS I 2007-05-01 - 10308 ccm 310 KW 422 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3AE3681B
STRALIS I 2007-05-01 - 7790 ccm 265 KW 360 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F2BE3681A
STRALIS I 2007-05-01 - 7790 ccm 243 KW 330 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F2BE3681B
STRALIS I 2007-05-01 - 10308 ccm 331 KW 450 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3AE3681A
STRALIS I 2007-06-01 - 12880 ccm 278 KW 378 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3BE0681G
STRALIS I 2007-06-01 - 7790 ccm 243 KW 330 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F2BE3681B
STRALIS I 2007-07-01 - 7790 ccm 265 KW 360 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F2BE3681A
STRALIS I 2008-01-01 - 7790 ccm 200 KW 272 CV 6 Cilindri Gas F2BE0641
STRALIS I 2008-02-01 - 12880 ccm 309 KW 420 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3BE0681V
STRALIS I 2012-04-01 - 12882 ccm 412 KW 560 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3HFE611A
STRALIS I 2012-04-01 - 8710 ccm 265 KW 360 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F2CE3681C
STRALIS I 2012-04-01 - 12880 ccm 301 KW 409 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3BE3681D
STRALIS I 2012-04-01 - 12880 ccm 324 KW 441 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3BE3681G
STRALIS I 2012-04-01 - 12882 ccm 412 KW 560 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3BE3681A
STRALIS I 2012-04-01 - 12882 ccm 353 KW 480 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3BE3681F
STRALIS I 2012-04-01 - 12882 ccm 323 KW 439 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3BE3681G
STRALIS I 2012-04-01 - 8708 ccm 265 KW 360 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F2CFE611B
STRALIS I 2012-04-01 - 8710 ccm 243 KW 330 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F2CE3681D
STRALIS I 2012-04-01 - 12882 ccm 323 KW 439 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3BE0681C
STRALIS I 2012-04-01 - 12882 ccm 302 KW 411 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F3BE3681D
STRALIS I 2013-01-01 - 7790 ccm 220 KW 299 CV 6 Cilindri Gas F2BE0641

IVECO TECTOR I

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
TECTOR I 2012-01-01 - 5883 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel NEF6 (F4AE0681G)
TECTOR I 2012-01-01 - 5883 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F4AE3681B
TECTOR I 2012-01-01 - 4485 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F4AFE411C
TECTOR I 2012-01-01 - 5883 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel NEF6 (F4AE3681E)
TECTOR I 2012-01-01 - 5883 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F4AE3681E
TECTOR I 2015-07-01 - 5883 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F4AE3681E
TECTOR I 2016-01-01 - 4485 ccm 154 KW 209 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F4AFE411C
TECTOR I 2016-01-01 - 4485 ccm 154 KW 209 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel NEF4 (F4AFE411C)
TECTOR I 2016-01-01 - 6728 ccm 224 KW 305 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel NEF6 (F4AFE611D)
TECTOR I 2016-05-01 - 5883 ccm 205 KW 279 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel NEF6 (F4AE3681E)
TECTOR I 2016-05-01 - 6728 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel NEF6 (F4AFE611A)
TECTOR I 2018-01-01 - 6728 ccm 220 KW 300 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F4HE3681B
TECTOR I 2019-01-01 - 4500 ccm 138 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F4HE3481B
TECTOR I 2020-01-01 - 6728 ccm 220 KW 300 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel F4HE3681B
TECTOR I 2020-01-01 - 4500 ccm 150 KW 206 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F4HE3681A
TECTOR I 2020-01-01 - 4500 ccm 150 KW 206 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F4HE3481A


